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TUE 14 MAY 2019

ICE HOCKEY START TIME 16:15

CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVAKIA

Bratislava - Kosice

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 22

GAME ROSTER
ITA - LAT

Linesmen
57 DALTON Andrew (GBR) , 53 SORMUNEN Hannu (FIN)

Referees
12 RENEAU Stephen (USA), 16 SCHUKIES Gordon (GER)

Goalkeepers

Team: ITA

No. Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
1 BERNARD Andreas 2 60:00 9 52 61 8525 9.00
30 de FILIPPO ROIA Marco 2 60:00 8 50 58 86.21 8.00

35 VALLINI Gianluca 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
Team Roster
Team: ITA (blue)
No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK BERNARD Andreas 2 0 0 0 0
3F GANDER Markus 2 0 0 0 0o -3
5D TRIVELLATO Alex 2 0 0 0 2 5
6D McMONAGLE Sean 2 0 0 0 0 4
7D PAVLU Jan 2 0 O 0 2 -3
8 F INSAM Marco 2 0 0 0 0 -5
9D HOFER Armin 2 0 0 0 0 -4
12D TAUFERER Ivan 2 0 0 0 2 A
13 F HOCHKOFLER Peter 2 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F MORINI Giovanni 1 0 O 0 0 -1
19F ANDERGASSEN Raphael 2 0 O 0 0 -2
22 F KOSTNER Diego 2 0 O 0 0 -5
23 F KOSTNER Simon 1 0 O 0 0o -1
25D MARCHETTI Stefano 2 0 0 0 0o -2
26 D HELFER Armin 2 0 0 0 2 4
30 GK de FILIPPO ROIA Marco 2 0 0 0 0
35 GK VALLINI Gianluca 0 0 O 0 0
46 F DELUCA Ivan 2 0 0 0 0 0
47 F RAMOSER Joachim 2 0 0 0 0 -5
55D  ZANATTA Luca 2 0 0 0 0 -3
63 F LAMBACHER Alex 2 0 0 0 0o -1
81F BARDARO Anthony 2 0 0 0 2 5
91F ROSA Marco 2 0 0 0 2 5
94 F MICELI Angelo 2 0 0 0 0 -5

Head Coach: BEDDOES Clayton

Team: LAT

No. Name
30 MERZLIKINS Elvis 2 58:59
31 GRIGALS Gustavs 0 00:00
50 GUDLEVSKIS Kristers 2 60:00

Team: LAT (white)

No. Pos. Name GP

10 F
1D
12 F
14 F
17 F
18 F
21 F
23 F
26 D
27D
29D
30 GK
31 GK
32D
49 F
50 GK
58 D
70 F
71F
77D
87 F
91F
95 F
96 F

DARZINS Lauris
SOTNIEKS Kristaps
MARENIS Rihards
BUKARTS Rihards
DZIERKALS Martins
ABOLS Rodrigo
BALCERS Rudolfs
BLUGERS Teodors
BALINSKIS Uvis
CIBULSKIS Oskars
FREIBERGS Ralfs
MERZLIKINS Elvis
GRIGALS Gustavs
KULDA Arturs
GEGERIS Emils
GUDLEVSKIS Kristers
GALVINS Guntis
INDRASIS Miks
BUKARTS Roberts
ZILE Kristaps
MEIJA Gints
KENINS Ronalds
BATNA Oskars
BICEVSKIS Maris

Head Coach: HARTLEY Bob
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GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

2 34 36 9444 203
0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 16 18 88.89 2.00
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Legend:
A Assists D Defence
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number
PTS Points SOG Shots on goal
+/-  Plus/minus net

F Forward

GK Goalkeeper

PIM Penalties in minutes
SVS Saves

G Goals
GP  Games played
Pos. Position

SVS% Saves in percentage
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